# CH \$1815.00 912749

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM524482

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Golub Capital LLC			Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	RD Holdco, Inc.
Street Address:	2201 West Plano Parkway
Internal Address:	Suite 100
City:	Plano
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75075
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 72**

PROPERTY NUMBERS	1	
Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	912749	BLUE LUSTRE
Registration Number:	914416	BLUE LUSTRE
Registration Number:	973037	RUG DOCTOR
Registration Number:	973354	RUG DOCTOR
Registration Number:	1008500	RUG DOCTOR RENTS
Registration Number:	995519	RINSENVAC
Registration Number:	1055436	VIBRA VAC
Registration Number:	1092665	CARPET MAGIC
Registration Number:	1134876	SPOT-N-BLOT
Registration Number:	1259025	STEAMING MAD AT DIRT
Registration Number:	1219651	EVERFRESH
Registration Number:	1239088	POWER MAID
Registration Number:	1239115	CARPET MAGIC
Registration Number:	1348567	RUG DOCTOR PRO
Registration Number:	1337172	RENT THE RUG DOCTOR
Registration Number:	1477099	CARPET MAGIC
Registration Number:	1832987	RENT THE RED ONE
Registration Number:	1977087	MIGHTY PACK
		TRADEMARK

900499447 REEL: 006650 FRAME: 0468

IRAUEWARK

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1946612	JANITOR'S DEPOT
Registration Number:	2166184	BLUE LUSTRE
Registration Number:	2008545	RINSENVAC
Registration Number:	2008546	RINSE N VAC
Registration Number:	2052230	RENT THE POWER WITHOUT THE SIZE
Registration Number:	2124822	JANITORS DEPOT
Registration Number:	2032227	JANITORS DEPOT
Registration Number:	2385995	RX
Registration Number:	2356007	SPOTBLOK
Registration Number:	2398515	EVERFRESH
Registration Number:	2449956	RINSENVAC PRO
Registration Number:	2476453	
Registration Number:	3130173	FLOOR DOCTOR
Registration Number:	2475799	RUG DOCTOR MIGHTY PRO
Registration Number:	2811004	CEILING DOCTOR
Registration Number:	2586496	RUG DOCTOR PRO
Registration Number:	2522441	RUG DOCTOR WIDE TRACK
Registration Number:	2525165	RUG DOCTOR WIDE TRACK
Registration Number:	2536671	RUG DOCTOR
Registration Number:	2631227	RUGDOCTOR
Registration Number:	2624580	RUG DOCTOR
Registration Number:	2642593	BEESWAX MAKES IT BETTER
Registration Number:	2604818	RENT THE RUG DOCTOR
Registration Number:	2639439	RUG DOCTOR PRO
Registration Number:	2697525	RUG DOCTOR
Registration Number:	2717459	NATURE'S FINEST
Registration Number:	3528504	JANITOR'S DEPOT
Registration Number:	3613356	OXY-STEAM GREEN
Registration Number:	3551514	CARPET DOCTOR
Registration Number:	3716633	A CLEANER HOME. A GREENER WORLD.
Registration Number:	3644876	
Registration Number:	3792114	
Registration Number:	3817641	GET YOUR CARPET CLEAN TO THE CORE
Registration Number:	2580451	NATURE'S FINEST
Registration Number:	3541696	STARRY NIGHT
Registration Number:	2728158	SUNSET
Registration Number:	2747284	MIGHTY PRO
Registration Number:	2799356	PALM CREATIONS

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2855328	COOL EVENING BREEZE
Registration Number:	2945284	THE CARPETING DOCTORS
Registration Number:	2935104	IT'S SO EASY
Registration Number:	3172228	OXY-STEAM
Registration Number:	3122025	SHIMMER OF HOPE
Registration Number:	3395834	PALM CREATIONS BY NATURE'S FINEST
Registration Number:	3149904	BEESWAX COLLECTION BY NATURE'S FINEST
Registration Number:	3277633	PIXEL PERFECT
Registration Number:	3345821	HOPES & GLEAMS
Registration Number:	3346070	FLOOR DOCTOR
Registration Number:	4440528	PET DOCTOR BY RUG DOCTOR
Registration Number:	4556192	PET DOCTOR
Registration Number:	4119309	MIGHTY PRO X3
Registration Number:	4106494	X3
Registration Number:	4151025	RUG DOCTOR RAPID RENT
Registration Number:	5246598	CLEAN DEEPER. FEEL BETTER.

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: shill@velaw.com
Correspondent Name: Sean M. Hill

Address Line 1: 1001 Fannin Street, Suite 2500

Address Line 2: Vinson & Elkins LLP
Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77002

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CHA715-64017
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sean M. Hill
SIGNATURE:	/Sean M. Hill/
DATE SIGNED:	05/21/2019

#### **Total Attachments: 18**

source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page1.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page2.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page3.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page4.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page5.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page6.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page7.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page8.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page9.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page9.tif

source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page11.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page12.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page13.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page14.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page15.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page16.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page17.tif source=golub rug doctor intellectual property release final 2019 (executed)#page18.tif

#### INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RELEASE AND REASSIGNMENT

THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RELEASE AND REASSIGNMENT is made as of May 16, 2019, by Golub Capital LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Secured Party"). Capitalized terms used but not defined herein shall have the same meanings assigned to such terms in the Security Agreement (as defined below).

#### WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Rug Doctor, LLC (f/k/a Rug Doctor, Inc.), a Delaware limited liability company and RD Holdco, Inc., a Delaware corporation (collectively, the "Grantor") and Secured Party were parties to that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement dated as of December 23, 2013 (the "Security Agreement") pursuant to which the Grantor granted a security interest to Secured Party in certain Trademarks, Patents, Copyrights, Domain Names and IP Collateral (each as defined below) as security for certain obligations owing by Grantor to Secured Party, including the registrations and applications set forth on Schedules I, II, III and IV annexed hereto;

WHEREAS, the Security Agreement was recorded (i) by the Trademark Division of the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 23, 2013, at Reel 5181, Frame 0001, (ii) by the Patent Division of the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 23, 2013, at Reel 031868, Frame 0452, and (iii) by the United States Copyright Office on December 27, 2013, at Volume 9910, Document No. 662;

WHEREAS, Grantor has requested that Secured Party release its security interest in the Trademarks, Patents, Copyrights, Domain Names and IP Collateral and reassign any and all rights in the same to Grantor; and

WHEREAS, Grantor has satisfied and fulfilled all of its obligations to release the Secured Party's security interest in the Trademarks, Patents, Copyrights, Domain Names and IP Collateral.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged:

- 1. Secured Party hereby releases its continuing security interest in Grantor's entire right, title and interest in and to the following (all of the following items or types of property being herein collectively referred to as the "IP Collateral"), whether owned or existing at the time of the Security Agreement or thereafter created, acquired or arising:
  - (i) each trademark registration and trademark application listed on <u>Schedule II</u> annexed hereto, each patent and patent application listed on <u>Schedule II</u>, each copyright listed on <u>Schedule III</u> and each domain name and registration listed on <u>Schedule IV</u> (such trademarks, patents, copyrights and domain names referred to as the "<u>Trademarks</u>", "<u>Patents</u>," "<u>Copyrights</u>" and "<u>Domain Names</u>", respectfully), together with any divisions, continuations, amendments, renewals, extensions, reissuances or replacements thereof, and all of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each Trademark and Domain Name;
  - (ii) all products and proceeds of the foregoing, including, without limitation, any claim by any Grantor against third parties for past, present or future (a) infringement or dilution of any trademark, patent or copyright, or (b) injury to the goodwill associated with any trademark; but (for the avoidance of doubt) excluding the Excluded Collateral; and

- (iii) all licenses or rights granted under any of the foregoing and all license fees and royalties arising from such licenses or rights.
- 2. Secured Party hereby reassigns, grants and conveys to the Grantor, without any representation, recourse or undertaking by Secured Party, any and all of Secured Party's right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks, Patents, Copyrights, Domain Names and IP Collateral.

[Signature Page Follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Secured Party has caused this Intellectual Property Release and Reassignment to be executed as of the day and year first above written.

GOLUB CAPITAL LLC

By:

Name: Marc C. Robinson Title: Managing Director

Intellectual Property Release and Reassignment

# SCHEDULE I

#### TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS & APPLICATIONS

Mark	Owner	Trademark Number
Spot-n-Blot	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,134,876
SpotBlok	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,356,007
Rug Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	973,037
Rug Doctor (Design Chemical Label)	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,631,227
Oxy-Steam	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,172,228
Carpet Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,187,303
ACCM-4th Generation (Rx)	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,385,995
Steaming Mad at Dirt	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,259,025
Rug Doctor Wide Track	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,522,441
Rent The Rug Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,604,818
Rug Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	973,354
Rug Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,697,525
Vibra Vac	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,055,436
Floor Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,130,173
Mighty Pack	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,977,087
Rent the Power without the Size	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,052,230
ACCM-4th Generation	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,476,453
Rent The Rug Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,337,172
Rug Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,536,671
Rug Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,624,580
It's So Easy	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,935,104
Rent the Red One	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,832,987

Mark	Owner	Trademark Number
Rug Doctor Rents	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,008,500
The Carpeting Doctors	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,945,284
Pixel Perfect	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,277,633
Everfresh	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,398,515
The Best Smell is No Smell	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,541,314 (expires 2/19/08 if no statement of use is filed; allowing to lapse)
Clean Smell	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,541,321 (expires 2/19/08 if no statement of use is filed; allowing to lapse)
The Best Smell	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,541,324 (expires 2/19/08 if no statement of use is filed; allowing to lapse)
Everfresh	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,219,651
Ceiling Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,811,004
Rug Doctor Wide Track	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,525,165
Rug Doctor Wide Track XP	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,560,406 (expires 4/9/08 if no statement of use is filed; allowing to lapse)
Rug Doctor Mighty Pro XP	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,589,870
Rug Doctor Pro	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,639,439
Rug Doctor Mighty Pro	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,475,799
Rinse-N-Vac Pro	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,449,956
Mighty Pro	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,747,284
Rug Doctor Pro	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,586,496

Mark	Owner	Trademark Number
Power Maid	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,239,088
Rug Doctor Pro	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,348,567
Power Maid	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,210,018
Janitor's Depot	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,032,227
Janitor's Depot	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,124,822
Janitor's Depot	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,946,612
Blue Lustre	Rug Doctor, LLC	914,416
Blue Lustre (Design)	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,166,184
Carpet Magic	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,239,115
RinseNVac & Design	Rug Doctor, LLC	995,519
RinseNVac	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,008,545
RinseNVac (Design)	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,008,546
Blue Lustre	Rug Doctor, LLC	912,749
Carpet Magic	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,092,665
Blue Lustre	Rug Doctor, LLC	850,802
Carpet Magic	Rug Doctor, LLC	1,477,099
Blue Lustre	Rug Doctor, LLC	921,282
Nature's Finest	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,580,451
Nature's Finest (Design)	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,671,917
Nature's Finest	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,717,459
Fragrance Burst	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,681,911
Aunt Bees	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,770,355 (expires 9/30/08; if no statement of use filed, allow to lapse)
Starry Night	Rug Doctor, LLC	App. 78/080616
Beeswax Makes it Better	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,642,593

Mark	Owner	Trademark Number
Sunset	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,728,158
Palm Creations	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,799,356
Nature's Essence Within	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,790,674
Cool Evening Breeze	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,855,328
Shimmer of Hope	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,122,025
Beeswax Collection by Nature's Finest	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,149,904
Trends by Nature's Finest	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,129,859
Oxy-Steam Green	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,613,356
A Cleaner Home. A Greener World.	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,716,633
Carpet Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,551,514
Floor Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,346,070
Get Your Carpet Clean to the Core	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,817,641
Mighty Pro X	Rug Doctor, LLC	4,119,309
X3	Rug Doctor, LLC	4,106,494
Rug Doctor Rapid Rent	Rug Doctor, LLC	4,151,025
Janitor's Depot	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,528,504
Starry Night	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,541,696
Beeswax Makes it Better	Rug Doctor, LLC	2,642,593
Palm Creations By Nature's Finest	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,395,834
Hopes & Gleams	Rug Doctor, LLC	3,345,821
Pet Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	85,140,658
Clean Deeper. Feel Better.	Rug Doctor, LLC	85,907,877
Pet Doctor By Rug Doctor	Rug Doctor, LLC	85,140,650

<u>Number</u>	<u>Description</u>	Application Date	<u>Jurisdiction</u>
App. 78/881736	Floor Doctor		USA

App. 77/276557	Rug Doctor Mighty Max	USA
App. 77/276625	Rug Doctor Sport	USA
App. 77/276670	Rug Doctor Mighty Pod	USA
App. 77/276757	Mighty Pod	USA
App. 77/223883	Janitor's Depot	USA
App. 78/562555	Hope Burns Bright	USA
App. 78/569189	Palm Creations by Nature's Finest	USA
App. 78/833199	Hopes & Gleams	USA
App. 78/833536	Nature's Finest Masterpiece	USA

# SCHEDULE II

# PATENT REGISTRATIONS

Patent Name	Assignee	Patent Number
Self Contained Carpet Cleaning Machine	Rug Doctor, LLC	D345,034
Self Contained Carpet Cleaning Machine	Rug Doctor, LLC	D364,947
Steam Cleaning Device	Rug Doctor, LLC	5,513,415
Steam Cleaning Machine	Rug Doctor, LLC	5,473,792
Gel Candle and Method of Making Same	Rug Doctor, LLC	6,129,771
Cleaning Tool	Rug Doctor, LLC	6,418,587 B1
Handle with Integral Cord Wrap	Rug Doctor, LLC	6,216,313 B1
Dual Mode Carpet Cleaning Device, Solution, System and Methods of Use	Rug Doctor, LLC	6,789,290 B2
Cleaning Tool	Rug Doctor, LLC	6,568,024 B2
Dual Mode Carpet Cleaning Machine, Solution, System and Methods of Use	Rug Doctor, LLC	7,048,805 B2
Cleaning Tools	Rug Doctor, LLC	6,418,587
Dual Mode Carpet Cleaning Device	Rug Doctor, LLC	6,789,290
Hand Held Vacuum Tool Attachment	Rug Doctor, LLC	D674,978
(Design)		
Carper Cleaning Machine Rental Kiosk	Rug Doctor, LLC	8,483,871
Carpet Cleaning Machine Rental Kiosk	Rug Doctor, LLC	8,483,871

# SCHEDULE III

# **COPYRIGHT REGISTRATIONS**

Title	Author	Registration Number
Four steps to a clean carpet	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VAu000006136
Owner's manual / Rug Doctor, Inc.	Rug Doctor, Inc.	TX00000512842
Rug Doctor with the vibrating brush; carpet cleaning instructions	Rug Doctor, Inc.	TX0001084240
Rug Doctor with vibrating brush; carpet cleaning instructions	Rug Doctor, Inc.	TX0001087108
Rug Doctor with the vibrating brush; carpet cleaning instructions	Rug Doctor, Inc.	TX0001087107
RugDoctorPro instruction guide with warranty booklet	Rug Doctor, Inc.	TX0006070394
Rug Doctor Pro commercial cleaning systems	Rug Doctor, LLC	TX0006072657
How to: quick guide to easy carpet & upholstery cleaning	Rug Doctor, LLC	TX0006064153
Ad slick: no. 11232	Rug Doctor, LLC	VA0000687211
Carpet cleaning made Easy! Introducing the new EZ-1 – one piece unit from Rug Doctor	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000679113
Gratis instrucciones de manejo completes Rug Doctor maquinas de limpiar al vapor para alfombras y tapices : no. 11067	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA000687214
How can a machine that works this well be this easy to use? : no. 11211	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000679117
How to	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000645606
How to – Rug Doctor's guide to cleaning your carpet and upholstery with the EZ-1	Rug Doctor, LLC	VA0000645227
Introducing the display rack that conquers space: no. 75993	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000679118
Join the resistance: Rug Doctor: no. 11218	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000679116
Now rent the power without the size, Mighty Pack: no. 75946	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000687215
Own your own. Rug Doctor EZ-1 Mighty Pack: no. 75958	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000679114

Title	Author	Registration Number
Owner's manual: operating instructions for your new mighty pro steam carpet cleaning machine	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000705819
Para usar: instrucciones faciles para limpiar alfombras y tapiceria con el Mighty Pack de Rug Doctor: no. 11216	Pug Doctor LLC	VA0000687210
Point of purchase advertising display: no. 11262	Rug Doctor, LLC Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA000087210 VA0000706013
Rug Doctor is steaming mad at dirt!	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000687212
Rug Doctor EZ-1	Rug Doctor, LLC	VA0000665457
Rug Doctor EZ-1	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000665456
Rug Doctor: carpet care program	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000665493
Rent the new all-in-one EZ-1! No.11906	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000687216
Profit center brochure: no 11229	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000687213
Introducing the display rack that conquers space: no 75992	Rug Doctor, Inc.	VA0000679115

# SCHEDULE IV

#### **DOMAIN NAMES**

Domain Name	Registrar	Domain Name	Registrar
4rugdoctor.com	Go Daddy	rug-doc.biz	Go Daddy
allnaturalwaxcandles.com	Go Daddy	rug-doc.info	Go Daddy
allnaturalwaxcandles.net	Go Daddy	rug-doc.org	Go Daddy
allnaturalwaxcandles.org	Go Daddy	rug-doc.us	Go Daddy
auntbees.com	Go Daddy	rug-doc.ws	Go Daddy
auntbees.us	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.biz	Go Daddy
beeswaxcollection.com	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.ca	Go Daddy
beeswaxcollection.net	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.cn	Go Daddy
beeswaxcollection.org	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.com	Go Daddy
blueluster.us	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.info	Go Daddy
buynaturesfinestcandles.com	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.org	Go Daddy
buynaturesfinestcandles.net	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.us	Go Daddy
buyrugdoctor.ca	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.ws	Go Daddy
candleinfomercial.com	Go Daddy	rug-doctors.biz	Go Daddy
candleinfomercial.net	Go Daddy	rug-doctors.com	Go Daddy
candleinfomercial.org	Go Daddy	rug-doctors.info	Go Daddy
candlesbysunset.com	Go Daddy	rug-doctors.net	Go Daddy
candlesbysunset.net	Go Daddy	rug-doctors.org	Go Daddy
candlesfromsunset.com	Go Daddy	rug-doctors.us	Go Daddy
candlesfromsunset.net	Go Daddy	rug-doctors.ws	Go Daddy
carpet-doc.biz	Go Daddy	rug-dr.biz	Go Daddy
carpet-doc.com	Go Daddy	rug-dr.info	Go Daddy

Domain Name	Registrar	Domain Name	Registrar
carpet-doc.info	Go Daddy	rug-dr.org	Go Daddy
carpet-doc.net	Go Daddy	rug-dr.us	Go Daddy
carpet-doc.org	Go Daddy	rug-dr.ws	Go Daddy
carpet-doc.us	Go Daddy	rugdoc.biz	Go Daddy
carpet-doc.ws	Go Daddy	rugdoc.info	Go Daddy
carpet-doctor.ca	Go Daddy	rugdoc.org	Go Daddy
carpet-doctor.net	Go Daddy	rugdoc.us	Go Daddy
carpet-doctor.us	Go Daddy	rugdoc.ws	Go Daddy
carpet-dr.biz	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.biz	Go Daddy
carpet-dr.com	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.cn	Go Daddy
carpet-dr.info	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.com.cn	Go Daddy
carpet-dr.net	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.com.tw	Go Daddy
carpet-dr.org	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.info	Go Daddy
carpet-dr.us	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.net.cn	Go Daddy
carpet-dr.ws	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.org.cn	Go Daddy
carpetdoc.biz	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.tw	Go Daddy
carpetdoc.info	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.us	Go Daddy
carpetdoc.us	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.ws	Go Daddy
carpetdoc.ws	Go Daddy	rugdoctordealer.com	Go Daddy
carpetdoctor.us	Go Daddy	rugdoctorpro.biz	Go Daddy
carpetdoctor.ws	Go Daddy	rugdoctorpro.ca	Go Daddy
carpetdr.info	Go Daddy	rugdoctorpro.info	Go Daddy
carpetdr.org	Go Daddy	rugdoctorpro.net	Go Daddy
carpetdr.us	Go Daddy	rugdoctorpro.org	Go Daddy
carpetdr.ws	Go Daddy	rugdoctorpro.us	Go Daddy

Domain Name	Registrar	Domain Name	Registrar
carpetsdirty.biz	Go Daddy	rugdoctorpro.ws	Go Daddy
carpetsdirty.com	Go Daddy	rugdoctorrapidrent.com	Go Daddy
carpetsdirty.info	Go Daddy	rugdoctorrapidrent.info	Go Daddy
carpetsdirty.net	Go Daddy	rugdoctorrapidrent.net	Go Daddy
carpetsdirty.org	Go Daddy	rugdoctorrapidrent.org	Go Daddy
carpetsdirty.us	Go Daddy	rugdoctors.biz	Go Daddy
carpetsdirty.ws	Go Daddy	rugdoctors.com	Go Daddy
columbusrugdoctor.com	Go Daddy	rugdoctors.info	Go Daddy
considerrenting.com	Go Daddy	rugdoctors.net	Go Daddy
consumerreportsreports.com	Go Daddy	rugdoctors.org	Go Daddy
drcarpet.biz	Go Daddy	rugdoctors.us	Go Daddy
drcarpet.info	Go Daddy	rugdoctors.ws	Go Daddy
drcarpet.net	Go Daddy	rugdr.biz	Go Daddy
drcarpet.org	Go Daddy	rugdr.ca	Go Daddy
drcarpet.us	Go Daddy	rugdr.cn	Go Daddy
drcarpet.ws	Go Daddy	rugdr.info	Go Daddy
ever-fresh.biz	Go Daddy	rugdr.org	Go Daddy
ever-fresh.info	Go Daddy	rugdr.us	Go Daddy
ever-fresh.net	Go Daddy	rugdr.ws	Go Daddy
ever-fresh.org	Go Daddy	saltlakecityrugdoctor.com	Go Daddy
ever-fresh.ws	Go Daddy	seattlecandletest.com	Go Daddy
everfresh.ws	Go Daddy	spotblok.com	Go Daddy
fairfieldrugdoctor.com	Go Daddy	steamingmadatdirt.biz	Go Daddy
ftworthrugdoctor.com	Go Daddy	steamingmadatdirt.info	Go Daddy
industrialcleaningmanagement.us	Go Daddy	steamingmadatdirt.net	Go Daddy

Domain Name	Registrar	Domain Name	Registrar
janitorsdepot.biz	Go Daddy	steamingmadatdirt.org	Go Daddy
janitorsdepot.info	Go Daddy	steamingmadatdirt.us	Go Daddy
janitorsdepot.net	Go Daddy	steamingmadatdirt.ws	Go Daddy
janitorsdepot.org	Go Daddy	steamyaweis.com	Go Daddy
janitorsdepot.us	Go Daddy	steamymail.com	Go Daddy
larugdoctor.com	Go Daddy	steamysays.com	Go Daddy
marylandrugdoctor.com	Go Daddy	steamyvpn.com	Go Daddy
medicodelacarpeta.biz	Go Daddy	sunsetcandlecollection.com	Go Daddy
medicodelacarpeta.com	Go Daddy	sunsetcandlecollection.net	Go Daddy
medicodelacarpeta.info	Go Daddy	sunsetcandlecollections.com	Go Daddy
medicodelacarpeta.net	Go Daddy	sunsetcandlecollections.net	Go Daddy
medicodelacarpeta.org	Go Daddy	teppichdoktor.de	Go Daddy
medicodelacarpeta.us	Go Daddy	thecarpetdoctor.ca	Go Daddy
miamirugdoctor.com	Go Daddy	thecarpetdoctorofmississauga.ca	Go Daddy
mynaturesfinest.com	Go Daddy	thecarpetingdoctors.com	Go Daddy
mynaturesfinest.net	Go Daddy	therugdoctor.ca	Go Daddy
mynaturesfinest.org	Go Daddy	trendsbynaturesfinest.com	Go Daddy
myrugdoctor.ca	Go Daddy	trendsbynaturesfinest.net	Go Daddy
myrugdoctor.com	Go Daddy	trendsbynaturesftnest.org	Go Daddy
naturalpalmcandles.com	Go Daddy	trendscandles.com	Go Daddy
naturalpalmwaxcandles.com	Go Daddy	trendscandles.net	Go Daddy
naturalpalmwaxcandles.net	Go Daddy	trendscandles.org	Go Daddy
naturalpalmwaxcandles.org	Go Daddy	urinedetector.com	Go Daddy
naturesfinest.net	Go Daddy	blueluster.com	Network Solutions
naturesfinestcandles.biz	Go Daddy	bluelustre.com	Network Solutions

Domain Name	Registrar	Domain Name	Registrar
naturesfinestcandles.ca	Go Daddy	cindyscandles.com	Network Solutions
naturesfinestcandles.info	Go Daddy	ever-fresh.com	Network Solutions
naturesfinestcandles.net	Go Daddy	everfresh.biz	Network Solutions
naturesfinestcandles.org	Go Daddy	icm-services.net	Network Solutions
naturesfinestcandles.us	Go Daddy	industrialcleaningmanagement.com	Network Solutions
naturesfinestcandles.ws	Go Daddy	industrialcleaningmanagement.net	Network Solutions
naturesfinestnaturalwax.com	Go Daddy	janitorsdepot.com	Network Solutions
naturesfinestnaturalwax.net	Go Daddy	naturesfinestcandles.cc	Network Solutions
naturesfinestnaturalwax.org	Go Daddy	naturesfinestcandles.com	Network Solutions
naturesfinestpalm.com	Go Daddy	naturesfinestcandles.tv	Network Solutions
naturesfinestpalm.net	Go Daddy	renttherugdoctor.com	Network Solutions
naturesfinestpalm.org	Go Daddy	renttherugdoctor.tv	Network Solutions
naturesfinestpalmcandles.com	Go Daddy	rinsenvac.com	Network Solutions
naturesfinestpalmcandles.net	Go Daddy	rug-doc.cc	Network Solutions
naturesfinestpalmcandles.org	Go Daddy	rug-doc.com	Network Solutions
naturesfinestpalmcreations.com	Go Daddy	rug-doc.net	Network Solutions
naturesfinestpalmcreations.net	Go Daddy	rug-doc.tv	Network Solutions
naturesfinestpalmcreations.org	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.cc	Network Solutions
naturesfinestsalespartners.com	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.net	Network Solutions
oklahomarugdoctor.com	Go Daddy	rug-doctor.tv	Network Solutions
palmcandle.ca	Go Daddy	rug-doctors.cc	Network Solutions
palmcandles.ca	Go Daddy	rug-doctors.tv	Network Solutions
palmcandles.net	Go Daddy	rug-dr.cc	Network Solutions
palmcandles.org	Go Daddy	rug-dr.com	Network Solutions
palmcreation.org	Go Daddy	rug-dr.net	Network Solutions

Domain Name	Registrar	Domain Name	Registrar
palmcreationcandles.com	Go Daddy	rug-dr.tv	Network Solutions
palmcreations.ca	Go Daddy	rugdoc.cc	Network Solutions
palmcreations.com	Go Daddy	rugdoc.com	Network Solutions
palmcreationsbynaturesfinest.com	Go Daddy	rugdoc.net	Network Solutions
palmcreationsbynaturesfinest.net	Go Daddy	rugdoc.tv	Network Solutions
palmcreationsbynaturesfinest.org	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.cc	Network Solutions
palmcreationscandles.ca	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.com	Network Solutions
palmcreationscandles.com	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.net	Network Solutions
palmcreationscandles.net	Go Daddy	rugdoctor.org	Network Solutions
palmcreationscandles.org	Go Daddy	rugdoctorpro.cc	Network Solutions
palmcreationstvoffer.com	Go Daddy	rugdoctorpro.com	Network Solutions
palmwax.ca	Go Daddy	rugdoctorpro.tv	Network Solutions
palmwaxcandlecreations.com	Go Daddy	rugdoctors.cc	Network Solutions
palmwaxcandlecreations.net	Go Daddy	rugdoctors.tv	Network Solutions
palmwaxcandlecreations.org	Go Daddy	rugdr.cc	Network Solutions
rdedi.com	Go Daddy	rugdr.com	Network Solutions
rdivr.com	Go Daddy	rugdr.net	Network Solutions
rentrugdoctor.com	Go Daddy	rugdr.tv	Network Solutions
rentrugdoctor.net	Go Daddy	steamingmadatdirt.tv	Network Solutions
renttherugdoctor.biz	Go Daddy		
renttherugdoctor.ca	Go Daddy		
renttherugdoctor.info	Go Daddy		
renttherugdoctor.net	Go Daddy		
renttherugdoctor.org	Go Daddy		
renttherugdoctor.us	Go Daddy		

Domain Name	Registrar	Domain Name	Registrar
renttherugdoctor.ws	Go Daddy		
renttherugdoctor.ws	Go Daddy		
rinsenvac.net	Go Daddy		

**RECORDED: 05/21/2019**